
Tutto Dentro Dart

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Fornesi Francesco (05/2398) 6 16 6 13 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Marusi Gianluca (05/2152) 4 11 5 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Tassi Davide (05/2362) 0 0 6 13 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Marusi Leonardo (05/2364) 4 12 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Gennari Thomas (05/2155) 2 1 6 11 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Tassi Riccardo (05/2397) 6 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Cini Davide (05/2379) 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Fornesi Francesco 05/2398 12 29 2,42

Marusi Gianluca 05/2152 9 20 2,22

Tassi Davide 05/2362 6 13 2,17

Marusi Leonardo 05/2364 5 12 2,40

Gennari Thomas 05/2155 8 12 1,50

Tassi Riccardo 05/2397 6 10 1,67

Cini Davide 05/2379 2 2 1,00

I 104 del Dragon

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Marzani Nicolò (05/2381) 4 7 6 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Visintin Francesco (05/2388) 6 13 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Giuberti Alex (05/2374) 4 9 3 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Cardoso Eduardo Felix (05/2264) 2 2 3 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Sottili William (05/3588) 4 6 3 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Perini Matteo (05/2382) 2 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Facinti Venerino (05/514) 0 0 3 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Gallo Luigi (05/3610) 0 0 3 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Rossetti Romano (05/2319) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Fagandini Andrea (05/3526) 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Marzani Nicolò 05/2381 10 14 1,40

Visintin Francesco 05/2388 9 13 1,44

Giuberti Alex 05/2374 7 12 1,71

Cardoso Eduardo Felix 05/2264 5 10 2,00

Sottili William 05/3588 7 8 1,14

Perini Matteo 05/2382 2 4 2,00

Facinti Venerino 05/514 3 2 0,67

Gallo Luigi 05/3610 3 2 0,67

Rossetti Romano 05/2319 0 0 0,00

Fagandini Andrea 05/3526 2 0 0,00

Thunders Darts

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Pedretti Luca (05/2196) 6 8 6 13 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Covelli Denise (05/2225) 6 9 6 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Lanzi Mattia (05/2310) 6 9 4 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Rastelli Tania (05/2203) 0 0 6 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nasi Giorgia (05/2396) 6 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Sollazzo Rocco Girolamo (05/2204) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Morsia Vanessa (05/2184) 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Pedretti Luca 05/2196 12 21 1,75

Covelli Denise 05/2225 12 15 1,25

Lanzi Mattia 05/2310 10 11 1,10

Rastelli Tania 05/2203 6 5 0,83

Nasi Giorgia 05/2396 6 2 0,33

Sollazzo Rocco Girolamo 05/2204 0 0 0,00

Morsia Vanessa 05/2184 2 0 0,00

I Cesaroni

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Casarini Cristian (05/3538) 6 9 6 11 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Cavalli Mattia (05/3537) 6 5 6 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Bardetti Fabio (05/553) 0 0 5 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Marangon Lorenzo (05/2395) 6 3 2 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Repetti Mattia (05/3539) 0 0 4 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Faverzani Sebastian (05/2393) 6 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Pedrina Mirco (05/2392) 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Casarini Cristian 05/3538 12 20 1,67

Cavalli Mattia 05/3537 12 13 1,08

Bardetti Fabio 05/553 5 7 1,40

Marangon Lorenzo 05/2395 8 7 0,88

Repetti Mattia 05/3539 4 3 0,75

Faverzani Sebastian 05/2393 6 3 0,50

Pedrina Mirco 05/2392 1 1 1,00



Q.B.

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Fornari Andrea (05/1123) 6 12 6 16 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Rossi Alberto (05/142) 6 10 6 12 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Oriani Simone (05/440) 6 15 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Scotti Stefano (05/1620) 0 0 6 14 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Bedotti Cristian (05/1666) 6 7 6 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Fornari Andrea 05/1123 12 28 2,33

Rossi Alberto 05/142 12 22 1,83

Oriani Simone 05/440 6 15 2,50

Scotti Stefano 05/1620 6 14 2,33

Bedotti Cristian 05/1666 12 13 1,08

Le Gazze Ladre

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Belletti Davide (05/1319) 6 13 6 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Cocco Tamara (05/1313) 4 5 6 11 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Malvisi Martina (05/1453) 4 5 6 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Rosato Giorgia (05/1312) 3 0 4 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Depietri Fabio (05/1318) 3 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Brozzi Martina (05/1512) 2 2 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Bedotti Francesca (05/1315) 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Cocco Kevin (05/1314) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Salvadori Alessia (05/1316) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Belletti Davide 05/1319 12 23 1,92

Cocco Tamara 05/1313 10 16 1,60

Malvisi Martina 05/1453 10 14 1,40

Rosato Giorgia 05/1312 7 6 0,86

Depietri Fabio 05/1318 3 4 1,33

Brozzi Martina 05/1512 4 4 1,00

Bedotti Francesca 05/1315 2 2 1,00

Cocco Kevin 05/1314 0 0 0,00

Salvadori Alessia 05/1316 0 0 0,00


